
	Company
	Delegate name(s)
	Email address(es)

	EURECOM
	Sebastian Wagner
	sebastian.wagner@eurecom.fr

	vivo
	Huaming Wu
	huaming.wu@vivo.com

	AT&T
	Ahmed Hindy
	ahmed.hindy@att.com

	AT&T
	Ralf Bendlin
	rb691m@att.com

	NVIDIA
	Xingqin Lin
	xingqinl@nvidia.com

	Rakuten
	Duc To
	duc.to@rakuten.com

	Intel
	Clara Li
	clara.q.li@intel.com

	Apple
	Chunxuan Ye
	Chunxuan_ye@apple.com

	NTT DOCOMO
	Jimpu Suzuki
	jinpuu.suzuki.tm@nttdocomo.com

	Tejas
	Subrahmanya K S
Shrinivas Bhat
Ashu Dayal Chaurasiya
	subrahmanyas@tejasnetworks.com
shrinivasb@tejasnetworks.com 
ashuc@tejasnetworks.com

	Ericsson
	Florent Munier
	Florent.munier@ericsson.com

	Ericsson
	Yufei Blankenship
	Yufei.Blankenship@ericsson.com

	Samsung
	Hongsil Jeong
Min Jang
	hongsil.jeong@samsung.com
mn.jang@samsung.com

	Fujitsu
	Liqiang Jin
Lei Zhang
	jinliqiang@fujitsu.com
zhanglei@fujitsu.com

	Nokia
	Quang Nhan
Carmela Cozzo
	nhat-quang.nhan@nokia.com
carmela.cozzo@nokia.com 

	ETRI
	Jae-young Lee
	jaeyl@etri.re.kr

	LGE
	Bonghoe Kim
Seunggye Hwang
	bonghoe.kim@lge.com
seunggye.hwang@lge.com 

	Qualcomm
	Wei Yang
	weiyang@qti.qualcomm.com

	Spreadtrum
	Huan Zhou
	huan.zhou@unisoc.com

	Spreadtrum
	Yu Ding
	Yu.Ding@unisoc.com

	Lenovo      
	Abir Ben Hadj Fredj    
	afredj@lenovo.com

	Lenovo
	Andrei Stoica 
	rstoica@lenovo.com

	vivo
	Junjie Tan
	junjie.tan@vivo.com

	Xiaomi
	Yuzhou Hu
	hu.yuzhou1@xiaomi.com

	Mediatek
	Hsien-Ping Lin
	hsien-ping.lin@mediate.com

	Mediatek
	Weide Wu
	Weide.Wu@mediatek.com

	Mediatek
	Meng-Che Chang
	Meng-Che.Chang@mediatek.com

	ZTE
	Mengzhu Chen
	chen.mengzhu@zte.com.cn

	ZTE
	Jiajun Xu
	xu.jiajun@zte.com.cn

	CMCC
	Yiling Wu
	wuyiling@chinamobile.com
shenrujing@chinamobile.com
liyanyf@chinamobile.com

	Interdigital
	Jonghyun Park 
Daewon Lee
Fumihiro Hasegawa  
	jonghyun.park@interdigital.com
DaeWon.Lee@InterDigital.com
Fumihiro.Hasegawa@InterDigital.com

	CEWiT
	Pardh
	pardhasarathy.j@cewit.org.in

	HW
	Wang Xuesong 
	cedar.wang@hisilicon.com

	Charter Communication
	Mojtaba Ahmadi Almasi
	mojtaba.ahmadialmasi@charter.com

	SONY
	Sam Atungsiri
	sam.atungsiri@sony.com

	Deepsig
	Jim
	jameslansford@deepsig.io



